
2018-19 MSLA Executive Board
Anita Cellucci

Westborough High SchoolWorkplace

celluccia@westboroughk12.orgEmail Address

90 West Main Street

Westborough MA 01581

508-836-7720Work Phone Fax

52 Laurelwood DriveHome Address

Hopedale MA 01747

508-478-2571 (H)Home/Mobile Phone

Advocacy Co-Chair

Robin Cicchetti
Concord-Carlisle Regional High SchoolWorkplace

rcicchetti@concordcarlisle.orgEmail Address

500 Walden Street

Concord MA 01742

978-341-2490Work Phone Fax

994 Old Rd. to Nine Acre CornersHome Address

Concord MA 01742

978-371-9819 (M)Home/Mobile Phone

Advocacy Co-Chair

Amy Short
Cambridge Public Schools, ICTS DepartmentWorkplace

amy.short@hotmail.comEmail Address

459 Broadway

Cambridge MA 02138

617-349-6942Work Phone Fax

501 Lexington Street #22Home Address

Waltham MA 02452

617-909-1166 (M)Home/Mobile Phone

Advocacy Co-Chair

Wendy Garland
Avery Elementary SchoolWorkplace

 wgarland@dedham.k12.ma.usEmail Address

336 High Street

Dedham MA 02026

781-310-5000Work Phone Fax

7 Cresson AvenueHome Address

Norfolk MA 02056

508-685-0002Home/Mobile Phone

Awards Co-Chair

Paige Rowse
Needham High SchoolWorkplace

paige_rowse@needham.k12.ma.usEmail Address

609 Webster St

Needham MA 02494

781-455-0800Work Phone Fax

104 Copperwood DrHome Address

Stoughton MA 02072

516-816-4837Home/Mobile Phone

Awards Co-Chair

Ann Perham
Workplace

annbperham@gmail.comEmail AddressWork Phone Fax

11 Tavern Hill RoadHome Address

Londonderry NH 03053

508-734-0471 (M)Home/Mobile Phone

Awards Co-Chair/Webmaster

Laura Gardner
Dartmouth Middle SchoolWorkplace

lauragardner@dartmouthschools.orEmail Address

366 Slocum Road

Dartmouth MA 02747

508-997-9333Work Phone Fax

17 Cottage StreetHome Address

Fairhaven MA 02719

508-542-7152 (M)Home/Mobile Phone

Bookmark Committee Chair
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Karen Davidson-Heller

Malden Catholic High SchoolWorkplace

davidsonk@maldencatholic.orgEmail Address

99 Crystal Street

Malden MA 02148

781-475-5312Work Phone Fax

54 Parkview AvenueHome Address

Lowell MA 01852

978-453-8265/978-3Home/Mobile Phone

Boston Area Director

Deeth Ellis
Boston Latin SchoolWorkplace

dellis@bostonpublicschools.orgEmail Address

78 Avenue Louis Pasteur

Boston MA 02115

617-635-8895Work Phone Fax

9 Harris AvenueHome Address

Jamaica Plain MA 02130

617-524-1817Home/Mobile Phone

Boston Area Director

Michael Caligiuri
Florence Sawyer SchoolWorkplace

mcaligiuri@nrsd.netEmail Address

100 Mechanic Street

Bolton MA 01740

978-779-2821Work Phone Fax

12 Algonquin RoadHome Address

Worcester MA 01609

978-273-5130Home/Mobile Phone

Central Area Director

Pamela Vallee
Lunenburg Middle-High SchoolWorkplace

pvallee@lunenburgonline.comEmail Address

1079 Mass. Avenue

Lunenburg MA 01462

978-582-4115Work Phone 978-582-4153Fax

16 Whitetail CrossingHome Address

Lunenburg MA 01462

508-932-3860Home/Mobile Phone

Central Area Director

Greg Pronevitz

Workplace

greg@pronevitzconsulting.comEmail AddressWork Phone Fax

75 Bourque RoadHome Address

Lynnfield MA 01940

978-760-4767Home/Mobile Phone

Communications Specialist

Linda Redding
Silver Lake Regional High SchoolWorkplace

lredding@slrsd.orgEmail Address

260 Rembroke Street

Kingston MA 02364

781-585-3844Work Phone 781-582-3801Fax

15 Doris Rd. PO Box 262Home Address

Halifax MA 02338

781-293-8699/781-5Home/Mobile Phone

Digital Commonwalth Liaison

Katherine Lowe
MSLAWorkplace

mslalowe@gmail.comEmail Address

P.O. Box 658

Lunenburg MA 01462

978-582-6967Work Phone 978-582-6967Fax

99 Fairview RoadHome Address

Lunenburg MA 01462

508-527-8421 (M)Home/Mobile Phone

Executive Director
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Katherine Steiger

Newton South High SchoolWorkplace

katherine.steiger@gmail.comEmail Address

140 Brandeis Road

Newton MA 02459

Work Phone Fax

119 Whitman RoadHome Address

Needham MA 02492

857-498-1863 (M)Home/Mobile Phone

Forum Co-Editor

Reba Tierney
Waltham High SchoolWorkplace

rebrarian@gmail.comEmail Address

617 Lexington Street

Waltham MA 02452

781-314-5440Work Phone Fax

178 Fort Hill StreetHome Address

Hingham MA 02043

401-345-5340Home/Mobile Phone

Forum Co-Editor

Meghan O’Neill
Pingree SchoolWorkplace

moneill@pingree.orgEmail Address

537 Highland Street

South Hamilton MA 01982

978-468-4415Work Phone Fax

17 Magnolia Rd.Home Address

Swampscott MA 01907

978-578-2766 (M)Home/Mobile Phone

Independent Schools Liaison

Cathy Collins
Sharon High SchoolWorkplace

c_collins@sharon.k12.ma.usEmail Address

181 Pond Street

Sharon MA 02067

781-784-1554Work Phone Fax

186 Rockland St.Home Address

North Easton MA 02356

781-742-5252 (M)Home/Mobile Phone

MassCUE Liaison

Maria D’Orsi
Medford High SchoolWorkplace

mdorsi@medford.k12.ma.usEmail Address

489 Winthrop Street

Medford MA 02155

781-393-2278Work Phone 781-393-2194Fax

48 Suffolk StreetHome Address

Medford MA 02155

617-633-3206Home/Mobile Phone

Metrowest Area Director

Patricia Divver
Millis Middle/High SchoolWorkplace

patsy.divver@gmail.comEmail Address

245 Plain Street

Millis MA 02054

508-376-7026Work Phone 508-376-7020Fax

130 Spring StreetHome Address

Millis MA 02054

508-376-4188 (H)Home/Mobile Phone

Metrowest Area Director

Barbara Fecteau
Beverly High SchoolWorkplace

bfecteau@beverlyschools.orgEmail Address

100 Sohier Rd.

Beverly MA 01915

978-921-6132Work Phone Fax

341 Cabot St.Home Address

Beverly MA 01915

Home/Mobile Phone

Northeast Area Director
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Laura Harrington

North Andover High SchoolWorkplace

petit_bleuet@yahoo.comEmail Address

430 Osgood Street

North Andover MA 01845

978-794-1711x52040Work Phone Fax

22 Greenwood Ave.Home Address

Tewksbury MA 01876

978-809-2623Home/Mobile Phone

Northeast Area Director

Carrie Tucker
East Bridgewater Jr/Sr High SchoolWorkplace

ctucker240@gmail.comEmail Address

143 Plymouth Street

East Bridgewater MA 02333

Work Phone Fax

12 Oliver’s LaneHome Address

Mattapoisett MA 02739

508-317-6902Home/Mobile Phone

President

Laura Luker
Pioneer Valley CICSWorkplace

luker.laura@gmail.com Email Address

317 Russell Street

Hadley MA 01035

413-582-7040Work Phone Fax

35 Wildwood AveHome Address

Greenfield MA 01301

830-237-4394.(M)Home/Mobile Phone

President-Elect, Professional Learning
Co-Chair

Alida Hanson
Weston High SchoolWorkplace

alida.hanson@gmail.comEmail Address

444 Wellesley Street

Weston MA 02493

781-786-5860Work Phone Fax

11 Hall Rd.Home Address

Brookline MA 02445

781-223-5156Home/Mobile Phone

Professional Learning Co-Chair

Jennifer Dimmick
Newton South High SchoolWorkplace

jendimmick@gmail.comEmail Address

140 Brandeis Road

Newton MA 02459

617-559-6561Work Phone Fax

9 Sherbrooke DriveHome Address

Dover MA 02030

508-785-2006/508-4Home/Mobile Phone

Secretary

Allison Barker
Old Rochester Regional High SchoolWorkplace

allison_barker@my.uri.eduEmail Address

135 Marion Rd

Mattapoisett MA 02739

508-758-3745 ext.
1737

Work Phone Fax

377 Wilbur Ave #167Home Address

Swansea MA 02777

612-719-8380Home/Mobile Phone

Southeast Area Director

Rachel Barrett
Foxborough High SchoolWorkplace

barrettr@foxborough.k12.ma.usEmail Address

120 South Street

Foxborough MA 02035

508-543-1616Work Phone Fax

29 Box Turtle DriveHome Address

Rochester MA 02770

774-678-0045Home/Mobile Phone

Southeast Area Director
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Ariel Dagan

Tri County Regional Vocational Technical HighWorkplace

dagan@tri-county.usEmail Address

147 Pond St

Franklin MA 02038

508 528 5400 ext 215Work Phone Fax

104 Yarmouth RdHome Address

Norwood MA 02062

508 965 8570Home/Mobile Phone

VocTech Schools Liaison

Lani Blechman
Fort River Elementary SchoolWorkplace

blechmanl@arps.orgEmail Address

70 S East St

Amherst MA 01002

413-362-1215Work Phone Fax

97 Brown Ave, 1LHome Address

Holyoke MA 01040

305-505-8588Home/Mobile Phone

Western Area Director

Sarah Forfa
West Springfield High SchoolWorkplace

sforfa@wsps.orgEmail Address

425 Piper Road

West Springfield MA 01089

413-263-3400
ext.6401

Work Phone Fax

152 Homestead AveHome Address

Holyoke MA 01040

413-426-7615Home/Mobile Phone

Western Area Director

Claudia Palframan
Dupont  Middle SchoolWorkplace

cchpalframan@gmail.comEmail Address

650 Front St.

Chicopee MA 01013

413-594-1881Work Phone Fax

1 Springfield St. #318Home Address

Chicopee MA 01013

508-941-9978Home/Mobile Phone

Western Area Director
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